76TH SINGAPORE OPEN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

JULY 1 -5
ORCHID COUNTRY CLUB ogﬁ)[, = SGA



https://www.golfgenius.com/websites/10130691960223068357?preview=false

O Select a Date:

Final Round (Fri, July 5)
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INDIVIDUAL - Male Div

Pos.

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Player

Enrique Dimayuga
Philippines
Max Ford

Australia

Thanawin Lee
Thailand

Brayden Lee
Singapore

Timothy Chan

Hong Kong, China
Bobe Salahog
Philippines

Jiradech Chaowarat
Thailand

Joseph Buttress
Australia

Rizg Adam Rohizam
Malaysia

Tom Addy

Australia

Wang Ngai Shen
Hong Kong, China

Sean Lee
Singapore

Austin Le
Vietnam

Jet Hernandez
Philippines

George Barclay
Australia

Varun Muthappa

India

Yu Hang Lau
Singapore

Zhengyi (Louie) Liu
People's Republic of China
Ethan Lim

Singapore

Maxwin Chiew Jian Weng
Malaysia

Total
To Par
Gross

-13

-10

-7

-7

-2

+1

+1

+3

+3

R1

69

72

69

72

73

71

72

72

7

75

71

74

74

73

70

74

75

76

74

73

R2

69

71

72

72

69

69

73

68

68

69

71

68

73

72

72

81

72

72

74

VAl

R3

70

67

69

69

72

72

70

73

73

74

73

73

72

73

75

68

75

73

72

74

R4

67

69

69

67

68

70

70

72

73

68

71

72

69

70

72

67

7

72

75

77

Total
Gross

275

279

279

280

282

282

285

285

285

286

286

287

288

288

289

290

293

293

295

295
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https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10130692190775570580?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=5
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175049?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175052?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620599?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175047?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620583?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175059?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620601?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620593?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620597?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175050?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620600?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620596?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175062?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175051?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620580?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175048?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620579?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620581?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175040?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620594?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

Kwong Bruce
Singapore

Jacob Brendon Rolida
Philippines

Jen Chie Huang
Chinese Taipei

Jolo Magcalayo
Philippines

James Goffman

Australia

Anthony Joseph

Australia

Ivan Sablan
Guam

Rohit

India

Redge Camacho
Guam

Braedon Law
Australia

Jia Hao Poon
Malaysia

Samuel Tan

Singapore

Anant Singh Ahlawat
India

Tristan Jefferson Padilla
Philippines

Ryan Wong

Singapore

Zheng Kai Aaron Wee
Singapore

Anthony Kaixian Fang
Hong Kong, China

Kyaw Ko Ko Chit

Myanmar

Jaash Parekh

India

YuJun Cha

Republic of Korea

Cheng-Wei Hsieh

Chinese Taipei

Patrick Gene Tambalque
Philippines

Rico Daniel See
Philippines

Nitulesh Mali
Fiji

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

+8

+10

+1

+1

+11

+12

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+16

+20

75

76

79

78

74

71

68

76

76

76

74

VAl

74

81

72

76

76

76

79

73

79

75

78

79

77

75

74

72

76

78

77

72

73

73

78

75

73

73

77

73

78

74

72

80

76

80

77

72

75

68

72

73

76

76

78

VAl

77

77

74

78

82

73

78

78

74

84

77

74

79

76

78

83

69

77

72

74

72

73

75

79

73

74

74

76

73

76

76

76

76

72

78

79

73

76

75

78

296

296

297

297

298

298

298

298

299

300

300

300

302

303

303

303

304

306

306

306

307

307

308

312


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175043?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620591?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175038?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729498?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175056?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620577?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175054?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620592?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175044?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175063?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620582?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620576?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620587?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175061?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620588?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729496?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620578?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175058?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620598?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175037?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620595?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175045?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620589?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620585?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066139?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

CUT

CuT

WD

O DNF

WD

WD

WD

NS

Nalapon Vongjalorn
Guam

Marcus Wong
Singapore
Sean Fickert

Germany

Ben Hodgson
Australia

Min Sitt Thway

Myanmar

Lau Ching Sum Lincoln
Hong Kong, China

Jonty Richardson
United Kingdom

Bryan Chia
Singapore

Lucas Aldeguer
Philippines

Ngo Thanh Son
Vietnam

Benito Lorenzo Enzo Ill Fregil
Philippines

Leo Tong

Hong Kong, China
Reyes Halim
Singapore

Emilio Gabriel Hernandez
Philippines
Francois Dotta
Monaco

Luis Castro
Philippines

Kyan Qi Yan Koh
Singapore

Vinh Anh Phan
Singapore

Ravi Tewari

India

Samir Bedi
Singapore

Tim Lukin

Australia

John Heming
Germany

Luigi Paoclo Wong
Philippines

Max Alfons Kloer
Singapore

Gabriel Handog
Philippines

+10

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

+17

+17

+17

+18

+20

+21

+21

+22

+23

+25

+28

+41

+43

78

81

76

78

78

80

84

84

82

79

81

88

81

83

82

87

86

95

100

77

77

80

WD

WD

NS

78

77

82

81

81

80

79

79

81

85

85

79

86

85

87

84

88

92

89

76

78

WD

77

WD

156

158

158

159

159

160

163

163

163

164

166

167

167

168

169

171

174

187

189

WD

O DNF

WD

WD

WD

NS


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066139?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620603?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066142?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175046?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066138?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175055?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175036?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066140?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620584?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729497?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175041?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175053?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066141?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175042?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620602?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175039?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066137?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175057?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620586?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726357066143?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726390620590?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726424175060?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729503?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729500?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729502?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

NS

NS

Ahmad Nagib

Singapore

Krishnav Nikhil Chopraa

India

NS

NS

NS

NS

@UrmI


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729501?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10743043726457729499?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

